Roll Call

Raw -

1. Adobe Roll _ 6.95
raw tuna (spicy or plain)

2. Taos Tuna Roll ) 125
raw tuna with green chile and cilantro

3. Simply Salmon ) 6.25
raw salmon (spicy or plain)

4. Jammin’ Salmon Raw 6.50
raw salmon with spicy carrot

5. Smokin’ Salmon Raw 7.00

raw salmon, spicy carrots
and green chile

6. Southwest Salmon Roll 6.50
raw salmon with scallions
and roasted red peppers

7. Sprouted Salmon Roll 7.00
raw salmon, spicy carrots and
sunflower sprouts

Cooked -
8. Joel Roll ) . 6.25
spicy cooked shrimp and cilantro
9. Vegi Ebi Roll 6.50

cooked shrimp, roasted red peppers,
cucumbers and carrots (spicy or plain)

10. Jammin’ Salmon Roll 6.25
smoked salmon with spicy carrot
11. Smokin’ Salmon Roll 6.50

smoked salmon, spicy carrots
and green chile

12. Unagi Roll 8.00
smoked eel

Vegetarian -

13. Rainbow Roll 4.75

carrot, cucumber and )
roasted red peppers (spicy or plain)

14. Shiitake Maki 6.00
marinated shiitake mushroom
and ginger

15. Southwest Rainbow Roll 6.00

green chile, roasted red peppers,
cilantro and scallions

All rolls are available with miso soup
for an additional 2.50

16.

17.
19.

20.

21.

22.

Dinners

Dinner for Two ) 17.95
Layered sushi with shrimp, smoked
salmon, raw salmon, raw tuna,
smoked eel, shrimp and vegetables
Served with two Miso soups and

two Spicy Cucumber salads.

Sashimi

4 - 5 thin slices of raw salmon 7.00
.4 - 5 thin slices of raw tuna 8.00

The Pierre 7.50

Half raw salmon and half raw tuna

Chirashi Zushi o 8.00
A large bowl of sushi rice topped

with spicy carrots, marinated shiitake
mushrooms, cucumbers, cilantro and
ginger. Served with one Miso soup,

one Spicy Cucumber salad and a
side of nori.

Chirashi Zushi with Fish 9.95
A large bowl of sushi rice topped

with spicy carrots, marinated shiitake
mushrooms, cucumbers, cilantro,
ginger and your choice of shrimp,
smoked salmon, smoked eel, raw
salmon or raw tuna. Served with

one Miso soup, one Spicy Cucumber
salad and a side of nori.

Nigiri Sampler 9.95
A piece of each fish is placed on a

ball of sushirice. Served with Miso

soup and a Spicy Cucumber salad.

Soups and Salads

Spicy Cucumber Salad 2.25
IS0 Soup 3.25
Side of Spicy Carrots 2.00

Beverages

Blue Sky Soda
Cola, Tropical Lime, Root Beer
or Cherry Vanilla Cream

Reed’'s Ginger Brew

Crystal Geyser
Sparkling Water

Kaliber
Non-Alcoholic Brew

Iced Tea

Hot Tea or Coffee
Apple Juice
Lemonade
Japanese Twig Tea

1.25
1.50
1.50
2.50
1.25

1.25

1.50
1.25

3/2/99



