Roll Call

non Can	
Raw - 1. Adobe Roll raw tuna (spicy or plain)	6.95
2. Taos Tuna Roll raw tuna with green chile and cilantro	7.25
3. Simply Salmon raw salmon (spicy or plain)	6.25
4. Jammin' Salmon Raw raw salmon with spicy carrot	6.50
5. Smokin' Salmon Raw raw salmon, spicy carrots and green chile	7.00
6. Southwest Salmon Roll raw salmon with scallions and roasted red peppers	6.50
7. Sprouted Salmon Roll raw salmon, spicy carrots and sunflower sprouts	7.00
Cooked - 8. Joel Roll spicy cooked shrimp and cilantro	6.25
9. Vegi Ebi Roll cooked shrimp, roasted red peppers, cucumbers and carrots (spicy or plair	6.50 1)
10. Jammin' Salmon Roll smoked salmon with spicy carrot	6.25
11. Smokin' Salmon Roll smoked salmon, spicy carrots and green chile	6.50
12. Unagi Roll smoked eel	8.00
Vegetarian - 13. Rainbow Roll carrot, cucumber and roasted red peppers (spicy or plain)	4.75
14. Shiitake Maki marinated shiitake mushroom and ginger	6.00
15. Southwest Rainbow Roll green chile, roasted red peppers, cilantro and scallions	6.00
All rolls are available with miso sou for an additional 2.50	р

ll	rolls are ave	ulable	with	miso	St
	for an a	ddition	al 2.	50	

Dinners

16. Dinner for Two Layered sushi with shrimp, smoked salmon, raw salmon, raw tuna, smoked eel, shrimp and vegetables Served with two Miso soups and two Spicy Cucumber salads.	17.95			
 Sashimi 17. 4 - 5 thin slices of raw salmon 18. 4 - 5 thin slices of raw tuna 19. The Pierre Half raw salmon and half raw tuna 	7.00 8.00 7.50			
20. Chirashi Zushi A large bowl of sushi rice topped with spicy carrots, marinated shiitake mushrooms, cucumbers, cilantro and ginger. Served with one Miso soup, one Spicy Cucumber salad and a side of nori.	8.00			
21. Chirashi Zushi with Fish A large bowl of sushi rice topped with spicy carrots, marinated shiitake mushrooms, cucumbers, cilantro, ginger and your choice of shrimp, smoked salmon, smoked eel, raw salmon or raw tuna. Served with one Miso soup, one Spicy Cucumber salad and a side of nori.	9.95			
22 . Nigiri Sampler A piece of each fish is placed on a ball of sushi rice. Served with Miso soup and a Spicy Cucumber salad.	9 .95			
Soups and Salads				
Spicy Cucumber Salad Miso Soup Side of Spicy Carrots	2.25 3.25 2.00			

Beverages

Blue Sky Soda Cola, Tropical Lime, Root Beer or Cherry Vanilla Cream	1.25
Reed's Ginger Brew	1.50
Crystal Geyser Sparkling Water	1.50
Kaliber Non-Alcoholic Brew	2.50
Iced Tea Hot Tea or Coffee Apple Juice Lemonade Japanese Twig Tea	$\begin{array}{c} 1.25 \\ 1.25 \\ 1.50 \\ 1.50 \\ 1.25 \end{array}$